
       ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL, NAINI
       TIME TABLE 

DATE DAY 

10/09/2025 Wednesday 

11/09/2025 Thursday 

12/09/2025 Friday 

13/09/2025 Saturday 

WRITTEN 

DATE DAY 

15/09/2025 Monday 

16/09/2025 Tuesday 

17/09/2025 Wednesday 

18/09/2025 Thursday 

19/09/2025 Friday 

20/09/2025 Saturday 

22/09/2025 Monday 

23/09/2025 Tuesday 

24/09/2025 Wednesday 

    

ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL, NAINI
TIME TABLE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM 

  K.G. SECTION 
 ORAL EXAMINATION 

NURSERY LKG 

Rhymes (Eng + 
Hindi), P.T.  

Rhymes & 
Reading (Eng), 

P.T. 

Conversation 
(English) 

Rhymes & 
Reading (Hindi) 

G.K. + Art G.K. + Art 

Conversation 
(Hindi)  

Conversation 
(Eng. + Hindi) 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

NURSERY LKG 

English Written English Written 

- - 

Hindi Written English Dictation

- - 

Maths Hindi Written 

- English Writing 

- Hindi Dictation 

- Hindi Writing 

- Maths 

 

 

       

ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL, NAINI 
FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM 2025-26 

UKG 

Rhymes & 
Reading (Eng), 

P.T. 

Rhymes & 
Reading (Hindi) 

G.K. + Art 

Conversation 
(Eng. + Hindi) 

UKG 

 English Written 

- 

English Dictation English Dictation 

- 

 Hindi Written 

 English Writing 

 Hindi Dictation 

 Hindi Writing 

Maths 

              PRINCIPAL 


